Men Cycling Jersey

Size

XL

XXL

XXXL

A

Chest (cm)

92-96
96-100
100-104
104-112
112-120

120-128

Waist (cm)

80-84

84-88

88-92
92-100
100-108

108-116

C

Hipline (cm)

93-97
97-101
101-105
105-113
113-121

121-129

D

Height (cm)

170-175
175-180
180-185
190-195
190-200

190-200



Women Cycling Jersey
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Size

Xs

XL

XXL

A

Chest (cm)

86-90

90-94

94-98
98-106
106-114

114-122

Waist (cm)

68-72
72-76
76-80
80-88
88-96

96-104

C

Hipline (cm)

90-94

94-98
98-102
105-110
110-118

118-126

D

Height (cm)

160-164
164-168
168-172
172-176
176-180

180-184



